BOLETIN INFORMATIVO DIARIO
CANJE - PRIMERA SESION

Plaza Cantidad
BOGOTA 52.162
MEDELLIN 14.128
CALI 14.196
BARRANQUILLA 7.124
BUCARAMANGA 4.474
CARTAGENA 3.180
MANIZALES 1.100
PEREIRA 2.241
TOTAL 98.605

Millones ($)
772.767,43
325.131,54
211.844,92
132.826,71
65.461,03
33.818,27
10.849,15
20.414,46
1.573.113,50

DISTRIBUCION DEL CANJE ENVIADO POR

VALOR

BOCOTA

M 5050TA 43,1%
W MEDELLN 0. 7%

B SARAANQUILLA.  54%
B SUCARMMANGA  4I%
CARTAZEMA 1%
W MAMEALES 0T%
B PERERA 13%
Toral: 100.0%

VOLUMEN

W =0o0TA s2.9%
W MEDELLM 14,3%
oAl 14, 4%
B BARRANIUILLA.  7I%
B SUCARMMANGA  45%
CARTADENA 32%
B MANEALES 14%
W FERERA 3%
Toral: 100.0%

SUCURSAL



